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XXIX Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdanska w Wszechstronnym Wieloboju Szybkosciowym w Plywaniu
Gdansk, 1.6.2024

Konkurencja 2
01.06.2024 - 9:34

Chtop

céw, 50m motylkowy

11-14 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz13

2 Szpakowski Stanistaw
3 Oczachowski Franciszek
4 Szostak Aleksander

Seria2z13

2 Zukowski Tymon
3 Rentfleisz Jeremi
4 Chrusciel Dawid
5 Kotov lllia

Seria3z13

1 Tomczak Tadeusz

2 Musolf Maksymilian

3 Bocianowski Kajetan

4 Dobrzynski Tyberiusz

5 taski Konrad

6 Kowalski Antoni Maksymilian

Seria4z13

1 Kaszubowski Marcin
2 Bieszke Aleksander
3 Zur Fabian

4 Gesicki Alan

5 Dziubak Pawet

6 Caban Jedrzej

Seria5z13

1 Maslinski Nikodem

2 Paulouski Yahor

3 Grabowski Tomasz
4 Zinchenko Volodymyr
5 Pozlewicz Macigj

6 Sobisz Oliwier

Seria6z13

1 Chodakiwskyj Mikotaj
2 Lech Mateusz

3 Noga Franciszek

4 Mierzejewski Oskar
5 Wiodarczyk Jan

6 Siwek Igor

Rok ur

11
10
10

12
12
13
10

Osemka Starogard Gdarski
Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Jedynka Solex Lebork

Dwojka Morena Gdarisk
Neptun Gdarsk
Dwojka Morena Gdarisk
TRI-Team Rumia

Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Osemka Starogard Gdariski
Neptun Gdarisk

Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Osemka Starogard Gdariski
Dwojka Morena Gdarisk

Jedynka Solex Lebork
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Dwoéjka Tczew

Jedynka Solex Lebork
Osemka Starogard Gdariski
Dwojka Tczew

Jedynka Solex Lebork
Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk
Jedynka Solex Lebork
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Jedynka Solex Lebork

Jedynka Solex Lebork

Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk
Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk
Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk
Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk
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Konkurencja 2, Chtopcéw, 50m motylkowy

Seria7z 13

1 Szczepkowski Jan
2 Drobyshev Artem
3 Kiedrowicz Marcel
4 Gburek Nikodem
5 Hejenkowski Jan
6 Burzynski Michat

Seria8z13

1 Szymczak Antoni

2 Jarecki Robert

3 Kurpiewski Marceli
4 Szefer Robert

5 Dragun Piotr

6 Btazewicz Patryk

Seria9z13

1 Rutkowski Szymon
2 Neumann Jakub

3 Krawczyk Jakub

4 Pawtowski Dominik
5 Szramka Dominik
6 Szypitow Artur

Serial0z 13

1 Drobyshev Viadislav
2 Baranowski Marek
3 Wicher Dawid

4 Kowalewski Tomasz
5 Rejmus Igor

6 Kaniewski Antoni

Seria1l z 13

1 Voskoboinyk Mykhailo
2 Piotrowski Tomasz

3 Kry$ Bruno

4 tosinski Piotr

5 tukianski Szymon

6 Kula Jakub

Seria 12z 13
1 Szargiej Maciej
2 Gawlik Stanistaw
3 Ronowski Szymon
4 Gumowski Bartosz
5 Saienko Oleg
6 Mazur Kajetan

Pomorski Okregowy Zwigzek Ptywacki

13
13
13
11
13
12

12

Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Jedynka Solex Lebork
Dwojka Tczew

Osemka Starogard Gdariski
Dwojka Morena Gdansk

Osemka Starogard Gdariski
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Neptun Gdansk

Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Dwojka Morena Gdansk

Dwojka Tczew

Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk
Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk
Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk
Osemka Starogard Gdariski
Dwojka Morena Gdansk

Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Dwojka Tczew

Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk

OSIR Chojnice

Neptun Gdarisk
TRI-Team Rumia
Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Neptun Gdansk
Zabianka Gdansk

Zabianka Gdansk
Zabianka Gdansk
Zabianka Gdansk
Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
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44.49
43.29
42.77
42.95
44.08
47.95

42.00
40.70
40.02
40.10
40.94
42.50

38.81
38.72
38.61
38.71
38.76
39.21

37.51
37.30
36.29
36.47
37.35
37.98

36.10
35.66
34.40
34.94
35.74
36.13

33.66
33.19
31.80
3191
33.57
33.71
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Konkurencja 2, Chtopcéw, 50m motylkowy

Seria13z13
1 Murawski Oliwier 10 Dwdjka Tczew 3141
2 Santos Dawid 11  Zabianka Gdansk 30.64
3 Miklis Mitosz 10 Dwodjka Tczew 28.37
4 Bielecki Konrad 10 Siédemka Sopot 29.91
5 Niezgoda Edward 10 Siédemka Sopot 30.97
6 Skierka Jakub 11 Dwdjka Tczew 31.79
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